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Freundschaftschiessen 2020

Name Vorname

Keller Markus
Meier Marcel
Spalinger Marco
Streiff Jeremy
Rotzer Joscha
Keller Beat
Lauffer Marcel
Pracht Patrick
Mathyer Gabriel
Brunner Fritz

. Brunner Fabian

. Reinmann Oliver

. Eggler Stefan

. Hegi Yannis

. Schori Jeffrey

. Zollinger Thomas
. Heierli Gian-Luca
. Parisi Gioele

. Meier Yannick

. Maurhofer Hansjérg
. Kwasigroch Viktor
. Théni Hanspeter

. Rominger Janik

Gruppenwettkampf

1.

Schiessaktuar

Glattfelden JS
Rotzer Joscha
Pracht Patrick

Hegi Yannis

. Brienz JS

Mathyer Gabriel
Brunner Fabian
Thoni Hanspeter

Glattfelden - Brienz

End-

J g total
67 C 74
69 C 73

80 C 73
03 B/C 72
03 B/C 70
76 C 71
82 Cc 71
04 B/C 68
00 B/C 67
67 C 69
04 B/C 65
04 B/C 65
68 Cc 67
04 B/C 63
04 B/C 62
69 C 65
97 Cc 64
06 B/C 59
05 B/C 59
56 C 62
03 B/C 57
02 B/C 51
99 C 49

70
68
63

67
65
51

End-
Umrechnung

74.0
73.0 25
73.0 24
72.8
71.4
71.0 24
71.0 23
69.9
69.2
69.0
67.7 23
67.7 21
67.0
66.0
65.0
65.0
64.0
62.0 20
62.0 18
62.0
60.0
54.0
49.0

201

183

Endschiessen Standblatt Rangliste 2020

Freundschaftsschiessen

Kategorie

SL
JSL
SL
JS
JS
SL
SL
JS
JS
SL
JS
JS
JSL
JS
JS
SL
SL
JS
JS
SL
JS
JS
SL
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